MIX
28 |
Kamenikova Maria
Novékova Jana
Krasna Romana
Morévkové Drahomira
Krasny Roman
Kamenik Vlastimil

Goldfish Bowl

Kyncl Karel
Staud Ctirad
Staudové Renata
Moravek Jaroslav
Reichl Jan
43

Lahvaci A

Zeman Stanislav
Pekarova Klara
Kincova Eva
Korab Jan
Pekarova Hana
Konecny Pavel

Hujeros

Roubal Leo$
Sahliger Milan
Jebousek Radomir
Huryta Jifi
8
7

Jansa Zdenek
Jansova Zderka

oy

Rizickova Gabriela

R{Zi¢ka Lubomir

Rilzicka Radovan
1

FK Kerhartice

Pirkl Zdenék
Stantejsky Ota
Silar Miroslav
Bobalikova Jana
Synacek Vojtéch
31

(0]
476

[ 215 [ 185 |

[ 122 |8 148 |
|
.

'

BK Team

Brokes Frantisek
Brokes Milan
Krulich Pavel

51
50
49

Paz
8 |
Severova Jana
Severa Oldfich
Severa Tomas
Severova Karolina
20
19

Hujeros

Roubal Leo$
Sahliger Milan
Jebousek Radomir
Huryta Jifi

aci A
28
Zeman Stanislav
Pekarova Klara
Kincova Eva
Korab Jan
Pekarova Hana
Konecny Pavel

4 KOLO

FK Kerhartice

Pirkl Zdenék
Stantejsky Ota
Silar Miroslav
Bobalikova Jana
Synacek Vojtéch
31

JaR
8 |
Jansa Zdenek
Jansova Zderika
R@Zi¢kova Gabriela
R@Zicka Lubomir
RéZi¢ka Radovan
1

BK Team

Brokes FrantiSek
Brokes Milan
Krulich Pavel

51
50
49

Lahvaci B

Macat Josef
Hillebrant Miroslav
Kaspar Karel
Mrkos Frantisek
26
25

Goldfish Bowl

Kyncl Karel
Staud Ctirad
Staudova Renata
Moravek Jaroslav
Reichl Jan
43

MIX
8 |
Kamenikovéa Maria
Novékova Jana
Krasna Romana
Moravkova Drahomira
Krasny Roman
Kamenik Vlastimil

JaR
16
Jansa Zdenek
Jansova Zderka
R{Zi¢kova Gabriela
R{Zi¢ka Lubomir
RéZi¢ka Radovan
1

FK Kerhartice

Pirkl Zdenék
Stantejsky Ota
Silar Miroslav
Bobalikova Jana
Synacek Vojtéch
31

5 KOLO

Lahvaci B

Macat Josef
Hillebrant Miroslav
Kaspar Karel
Mrkos Frantisek
26
25

BK Team

Brokes FrantiSek
Brokes Milan
Krulich Pavel

51
50
49

Goldfish Bowl

Kyncl Karel
Staud Ctirad
Staudova Renata
Moravek Jaroslav
Reichl Jan
43

Paz
28
Severova Jana
Severa Oldrich
Severa Tomas
Severova Karolina
20
19

Lahvaci A

Zeman Stanislav
Pekarova Klara
Kincova Eva
Kordb Jan
Pekarova Hana
Konecny Pavel

Hujeros

Roubal Leo$
Sahliger Milan
Jebousek Radomir
Huryta Jifi
8
7

BK Team

Brokes FrantiSek
Brokes Milan
Krulich Pavel

51
50
49

6 KOLO

Paz
Severova Jana
Severa Oldfich
Severa Tomas

Severova Karolina
20
19

Lahvaci A

Zeman Stanislav
Pekarova Klara
Kincova Eva
Kordb Jan
Pekarova Hana
Konecny Pavel

FK Kerhartice

Pirkl Zdenék
Stantejsky Ota
Silar Miroslav
Bobalikova Jana
Synacek Vojtéch
31




Lahvadci B : Goldfish Bowl MIX JaR

Kamenikova Maria : Jansa Zdenek

Macat Josef : Kyncl Karel
Hillebrant Miroslav Staud Ctirad Novakova Jana Jansova Zderika
Kaspar Karel Staudova Renata Krasna Romana : Gzi¢

R@Zickova Gabriela
Mrkos Frantisek : Moravek Jaroslav Moravkova Drahomira

R@Zicka Lubomir
26 Reichl Jan Krasny Roman RéZicka Radovan

25 : 43 Kamenik Vlastimil : 1

7 KOLO
Goldfish Bowl : MIX

Kyncl Karel : Kamenikova Maria Pirkl Zdenék
Staud Ctirad : Novékové Jana Stantejsky Ota
Staudové Renata c Krasna Romana Silar Miroslav

Moravek Jaroslav Moravkova Drahomira Bobalikova Jana
Reichl Jan

FK Kerhartice : Lahvaci B

Macat Josef
Hillebrant Miroslav
KaSpar Karel

Mrkos Frantisek
Krasny Roman Synacek Vojtéch 26
413 : Kamenik Vlastimil 31 25

| X- V4 : Lahvaéi A Hujeros

Severova Jana : Zeman Stanislav Roubal Leo$
Severa Oldfich : Pekarova Klara
Severa Tomas

BK Team

Brokes Frantisek
Sahliger Milan : Brokes Milan

Kincova Eva Jebousek Radomir

Krulich Pavel
Severova Karolina Korab Jan

Huryta Jifi : 51
20 : Pekarova Hana 8 50

19 GE)

Konecny Pavel 7

8 KOLO

Lahvaéi A : Hujeros Lahvaéi B : Paz

Macat Josef : Severova Jana
Hillebrant Miroslav Severa Oldfich
Kincova Eva : Jebousek Radomir KaSpar Karel

Korab Jan : Huryta Jifi
Pekarova Hana 8

Zeman Stanislav : Roubal Leo$
Pekarova Klara Sahliger Milan

Severa Tomas

Mrkos Frantisek : Severova Karolina
26 20

Konecny Pavel : 7 25 : 19

MIX B FK Kerhartice JaR

B Goldfish Bowl

Kamenikova Maria : Pirkl Zdenék Jansa Zdenek : Kyncl Karel

Novakova Jana Stantejsky Ota Jansové Zdefika Staud Ctirad

Krasna Romana : Silar Miroslav R{zi¢kova Gabriela Staudova Renata
Moravkova Drahomira Bobalikova Jana R{zi¢ka Lubomir Moravek Jaroslav

Krasny Roman Synacek Vojtéch R{zi¢ka Radovan

Reichl Jan
Kamenik Vlastimil

43

FK Kerhartice MIX

Pirkl Zdenék : Jansa Zdenek Severova Jana :
Stantejsky Ota : Jansova Zderka Severa Oldfich

Silar Miroslav ROZickova Gabriela Severa Tomas
Bobalikova Jana : R@zi¢ka Lubomir

Kamenikova Maria
Novakova Jana
Krasna Romana

Severova Karolina : Moravkova Drahomira
Synacek Vojtéch : R{zi¢ka Radovan 20 Krasny Roman
31 : 1

19 : Kamenik Vlastimil

Hujeros : Lahvaéi B BK Team Lahvaci A

Roubal Leo$ : Macat Josef Brokes Frantisek : Zeman Stanislav

Sahliger Milan Hillebrant Miroslav Brokes Milan
Jebousek Radomir Kaspar Karel

Pekarova Klara
Krulich Pavel Kincova Eva
Huryta Jifi : Mrkos Frantisek il

8 26 50
7 ; 25 49

Kordb Jan
Pekafova Hana

Konecny Pavel
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1. | Lahvééi A 587,88 528,17 538,83 2 572,80 560,00 568,65
2. | Lahvéci B 536,67 517,14 538,17 504,00 565,50 532,96
3. | 6Goldfish Bowl 529,13 575,67 548,67 501,67 528,50 533,88
4 | MmIX 515,33 519,17 514,20 532,60 521,17 518,19
5.1l Paz 517,42 533,17 514,57 536,40 493,17 517,92
6. ] TaRr 511,63 493,00 498,80 48333 516,83 504,69
7. | FK Kerhartice 470,67 496,33 484,14 450,00 479,43 475,40
8. | Hujeros 479,17 EX) | s0n17 505,00 445,00 45350 478,42
9. | BK Team 488,04 468,50 480,50 500,83 486,50 486,06




1. Kone €ény Pavel 170 | 198 | 182 248 | 206 | 180 | 197,33
2. Jansa Zdenek 2151 176 | 178 190 189,75
3. Zeman Stanislav 199 | 195 | 191 201 | 160 | 189,20
4. Hillebrant Miroslav 188 | 193 | 203 | 172 | 178 | 171 | 184,17
5. Krasny Roman 179 | 180 176 | 192 181,75
6. Mrkos FrantiSek 176 | 178 | 182 | 183 | 183 | 187 | 181,50
7. Kyncl Karel 103 ]| 192 | 145 | 193] 180 | 170 178,83
8. Ruziéka Lubomir 170 | 144 171 214 | 191 | 178,00
9. Staud Ctirad 160 | 171 | 180 | 167 | 189 | 193 176,67
10. Kamenikova Maria 178 | 174 176,00
11. | Severa Tomas 167 158 | 182 | 203 | 144 | 187 | 173,50
12. | Synacek Vojt éch 169 | 178 | 189 | 166 | 175 | 170 | 162 | 172,71
13. | Krulich Pavel 148 | 159 | 177 | 176 | 191 169 | 170,00
14. KaSpar Karel 148 | 180 | 175 179 | 159 | 178 | 169,83
15. | Kamenik Vlastimil 208 | 154 133 163 | 164,50
16. Novakova Jana 169 170 159 | 153 | 162,75
17. | Kincova Eva 165 | 177 | 150 | 174 | 147 162,60
18. | Huryta Ji Fi 166 | 144 | 149 182 | 210 | 122 | 162,17
19. | Pekarova Hana 166 167 | 159 | 157 | 148 | 159,40
20. | Staudova Renata 180 | 178 | 138 | 168 | 151 | 135 158,33
21. ] Severova Jana 159 128 | 161 | 172 | 159 | 169 | 158,00
22. | Brokes Milan 143 | 167 | 166 | 163 | 135 167 | 156,83
23. | Brokes FrantiSek 185 | 170 | 141 | 149 | 168 125 | 156,33
24. ] Jansova Zde nka 159 | 161 | 144 153 | 154,25
25. | Silar Miroslav 145 | 157 | 147 | 150 | 131 | 169 | 149 | 149,71
26. | Stantejsky Ota 144 | 142 | 131 | 121 | 168 | 164 | 169 | 148,43
27. | Jebousek Radomir 158 | 147 126 | 150 | 155 | 147,20
28. ] Severa Old fich 139 171 | 145 ) 157 | 135 | 123 | 145,00
29. | Krasna Romana 144 143 | 151 | 141 | 144,75
30. Roubal Leos 137 | 151 139 142,33
31. | Sahliger Milan 138 149 134 144 | 141,25
32. Raziékova Gabriela 122 110 | 167 137 | 167 | 140,60




lpof jméno 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 body | hry |Pr amér
1. Korab Jan 233,33 195,80] 198,25 §229,47] 171,83 214,60 6651 32 207,84
2. Severa Tomas 181,67]1189,14] 165,801 205,17] 194,331 189,291 196,60]1 173,50 8989 48 187,27
3. Krasny Roman 191,00 186,40 189,501 181,75] 3181 17 187,12
4. Zeman Stanislav 176,60]196,00] 166,75]182,86] 183,501 188,17 170,20] 189,20 7837 43 182,26
5. Staud Ctirad 176,33] 196,33} 172,83] 190,50} 190,001 171,00] 176,67} 7642 42 181,95
6. Jansa Zdenek 187,33]1179,75 184,831 162,50 177,20] 161,20] 189,75} 6378 36 177,17
7. Hillebrant Miroslav 163,801 187,20] 159,001 193,671 163,801 174,17 174,20]1 184,17} 7552 43 175,63
8. Pirkl Zden ék 177,601 166,57 189,00 2810 16 175,63
9. Mrkos FrantiSek 170,75]1183,20]1 170,40] 184,751 164,801 169,17] 166,80] 181,50] 6952 40 173,80
10.] KaSpar Karel 186,501 181,40] 145,00] 160,00 173,601 181,50 163,00] 169,83 6892 40 172,30
11.}] Ruzicka Lubomir 169,00] 163,00] 183,33]1177,83] 170,60 150,501178,00 5677 33 172,03
12.] Kamenik Vlastimil 156,50 175,001 181,00} 164,50} 2920 17 171,76
13.] Kyncl Karel 159,67]1168,33] 174,171 163,83 193,00] 162,33] 142,831 178,83] 8058 48 167,88
14.] Krulich Pavel 163,17]1168,17] 163,331 170,83 156,501 170,50 174,831 170,00 8024 48 167,17
15.] Staudova Renata 173,001 169,67] 164,67) 164,17]171,67] 166,50| 158,33} 7008 42 166,86
16.] Synacéek Vojt éch 156,00]1172,86] 137,50 172,71} 3318 20 165,90
17.] Macéat Josef 172,501 153,67] 152,001 163,251 171,50 3482 21 165,81
18.] Roubal Leos 154,501 151,50} 179,83] 177,80} 180,17 158,00 142,33} 5957 36 165,47
19.] Severova Jana 153,67]153,20] 182,801 171,251 167,00]1174,29] 164,20] 158,00 7278 44 165,41
20.] Kamenikova Maria 158,171 159,60 167,00] 168,20] 164,43]1 174,00] 176,00} 5274 32 164,81
21.] Kincova Eva 172,33]1174,50] 166,00] 166,50] 153,67 159,00 162,60 4773 29 164,59
22.] Pekarova Hana 161,25]156,00] 162,67] 168,00] 156,00] 159,00] 168,00] 159,40 5176 32 161,75
23.] Brokes Milan 153,17]1154,83]170,00] 169,33] 165,331 162,83] 160,00] 156,83} 7754 48 161,54
24.] Ruazicka Radovan 167,60] 165,50] 164,60 159,401 148,60 3863 24 160,96
25.] Jebousek Radomir 168,67]165,67] 141,00 181,33]1160,17] 144,83]147,20] 5680 36 157,78
26.] Silar Miroslav 149,80] 160,14 147,861 159,17]| 157,14) 158,75] 149,71} 6643 43 154,49
27.] Huryta Ji Fi 145,331 144,00] 159,171 156,17] 165,83 142,171162,17] 6017 39 154,28
28.] Sahliger Milan 169,67]148,33] 146,50) 157,33 143,75] 154,67 141,25] 5061 33 153,36
29.] Severa Old Fich 153,67]158,00] 154,20] 146,80 157,17 157,201 145,00 6132 40 153,30
30.] Krasnad Romana 151,401171,00 149,60] 145,00} 150,00 138,00] 144,75} 5187 34 152,56
31.] Novakova Jana 151,251 151,50] 155,801 138,40] 154,50 147,001 162,75 4695 31 151,45
32.] Ruzickova Gabriela 159,501 149,501 141,75 145,20]1161,00] 151,00] 140,60 5111 34 150,32
33.] Brokes FrantiSek 153,331 149,00] 135,33] 152,83 140,00] 143,83] 149,33] 156,33 7080 48 147,50
34. étantejsky Ota 144,201 134,14 144,251 155,57 152,00] 148,86] 143,00] 148,43 6891 47 146,62
35.] Jansova Zde nka 147,001 143,33 121,00] 154,25 2523 18 140,17
36.] Moravkova Drahomira 173,40 170,00] 181,67 2262 13 174,00
37.] Bobalikova Jana 144,67 165,571 139,25 2150 14 153,57
38.] Severova Karolina 119,50 124,33 123,57 1477 12 123,08
39.] Kone ény Pavel 197,33] 1184 6 197,33
41.1 Reichl Jan 194,00 1164 6 194,00
42.] Moravek Jaroslav 184,83 1109 6 184,83
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Kone ény Pavel
Jansa Zdenek
Zeman Stanislav
Hillebrant Miroslav
Krasny Roman
Mrkos FrantiSek
Kyncl Karel
Razicka Lubomir
Staud Ctirad

. Kamenikova Maria
. Severa Tomas

. Synaéek Vojt éch

. Krulich Pavel

. KaSpar Karel

. Kamenik Vlastimil
. Novakova Jana

. Kincova Eva

. Huryta Ji Fi

. Pekarova Hana

. Staudova Renata

. Severova Jana

. Brokes$ Milan

. Brokes FrantiSek

. Jansova Zde nka

. Silar Miroslav

. Stantejsky Ota

. Jebousek Radomir
. Severa Old fich

. Krasna Romana

. Roubal Leos$

. Sahliger Milan

. Razickova Gabriela

170
215

179

193
170
160

167
169
148

208

165
166
166
180
159
143
185

145
144
158
139
144

138
122

198
176
199
188
180
176
192
144
171

178
159
148
154
169
177
144

178

167
170
159
157
142
147

137

182
178
195
193

178
145

180

158
189
177
180

150
149

138
128
166
141
161
147
131

171
151

149
110

191
203
176
182
193
171
167

182
166
176
175
133
170
174

167
168
161
163
149
144
150
121

145

167

248

172
192
183
180

189
178
203
175
191
179

147
182
159
151
172
135
168

131
168
126
157
143

134

206
190
201
178

183
170
214
193
174
144
170

159

159

210
157
135
159

169
164
150
135
151
139

137

180

160
171

187

191

187
162
169
178
163
153

122
148

169
167
125
153
149
169
155
123
141

144
167



